
BR I T TAN Y 	 G R AHAM 

COSTUME DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY


Britt.N.Graham@gmail.com | 410.610.0241

EDUCATION

University of  Wisconsin-Madison|M.F.A. in Theatre and Drama, emphasis in Costume Design, 2018 

University of  Maryland College Park|B.A. in Theatre, 2008

COVID-19 Certificate, Safe Sets International, 2020

COVID-19 Contact Tracing, Johns Hopkins University through Coursera, 2020

OTHER SKILLS

Communication, Punctual, Draping, Stitching, Dyeing and Distressing, Costume Crafts, Licensed Driver, Mac and 
Windows OS, Adobe Creative Suite, iWork, Microsoft Office Suite, VectorWorks, AutoCAD, Procreate, Wacom Tablet 

FILM - DESIGN

24 Frames Lalla

Survival of  the Holy Fool (trailer)

Basic Psych

Unsinkable

FILM - WARDROBE DEPT.

Ellie Sparkles (YouTube, Family Jr.)

Outsiders (TV: WGN America)

Making of  the Mob (TV: The History 
Channel)

The World Wars (TV: The History 
Channel)

West End

Untitled TV Pilot

The Men Who Built America (TV: The 
History Channel)

FILM - COMMERCIAL

DICKS Sporting Goods

THEATRE - DESIGN

The Inseparables

Dogfight

Gary

We’re Gonna Die

Is He Dead?


12th Night

Stupid Fucking Bird

Smart People

Gidion’s Knot

Into the Woods Jr.

THEATER - ASST. DESIGN

Seven Brides for Seven Brothers

Irving Berlin’s Holiday Inn (Original 
Design by Alejo Vietti)

Apples from the Desert

Director

Joy Marzec

Joy Marzec

Melissa Martin

Cody Hartman

Role

Tailor

Costume PA

Tailor (Per Diem)


Tailor (Per Diem)


Costumer

Costumer

Costume PA


Role

Stylist

Director

Bill Gillett

Ed Corsi

Ted Wioncek III

Josh Sobel

David Furumoto


David Furumoto

Patricia Boyette

Chuck Smith

Cristina Alicea

James Gardiner

Assisted

Heather Lockard

Costume Associate 
Heather Lockard

Tim Mackabee

Company

Joy Marzec Films

Joy Marzec Films

Basic Psych

CINATIT, LLC

Company

WildBrain

Woodbridge Productions

Stephen David Entertainment


Stephen David Entertainment 


West End Film

Backseat Conceptions

Stephen David Entertainment


Company

Lace Handkerchief  LLC

Company

Howard Co. Community College

Eagle Theatre

Eagle Theatre

Flying V Theatre

University of  Wisconsin-Madison 
(UW Theatre)

UW Theatre

UW Theatre

UW Theatre

Forum and NexStop Theatres

Adventure Theatre MTC 

Company

Broadway Sacramento at Music Circus

The MUNY


Theatre J

Year

post-production

in production

post-production

in production

Year

2020

2016

2014


2012


2012

2012

2012


Year

2019

Year

2021

2019

2019

2019

2017


2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

Year

2018

2015


2012

BrittanyGrahamDesigns.com


