

BRITTANY GRAHAM

COSTUME DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY

Britt.N.Graham@gmail.com | 410.610.0241

EDUCATION

University of Wisconsin-Madison | M.F.A. in Theatre and Drama, emphasis in Costume Design, 2018 University of Maryland College Park | B.A. in Theatre, 2008 COVID-19 Certificate, Safe Sets International, 2020

COVID-19 Contact Tracing, Johns Hopkins University through Coursera, 2020

OTHER SKILLS

Communication, Punctual, Draping, Stitching, Dyeing and Distressing, Costume Crafts, Licensed Driver, Mac and Windows OS, Adobe Creative Suite, iWork, Microsoft Office Suite, VectorWorks, AutoCAD, Procreate, Wacom Tablet

FILM - DESIGN	Director	Company	Year
24 Frames Lalla	Joy Marzec	Joy Marzec Films	post-production
Survival of the Holy Fool (trailer)	Joy Marzec	Joy Marzec Films	in production
Basic Psych	Melissa Martin	Basic Psych	post-production
Unsinkable	Cody Hartman	CINATIT, LLC	in production
FILM - WARDROBE DEPT.	Role	Company	Year
Ellie Sparkles (YouTube, Family Jr.)	Tailor	WildBrain	2020
Outsiders (TV: WGN America)	Costume PA	Woodbridge Productions	2016
Making of the Mob (TV: The History Channel)	Tailor (Per Diem)	Stephen David Entertainment	2014
The World Wars (TV: The History Channel)	Tailor (Per Diem)	Stephen David Entertainment	2012
West End	Costumer	West End Film	2012
Untitled TV Pilot	Costumer	Backseat Conceptions	2012
The Men Who Built America (TV: The	Costume PA	Stephen David Entertainment	2012
History Channel)		•	
FILM - COMMERCIAL	Role	Company	Year
DICKS Sporting Goods	Stylist	Lace Handkerchief LLC	2019
THEATRE - DESIGN	Director	Company	Year
The Inseparables	Bill Gillett	Howard Co. Community College	2021
Dogfight	Ed Corsi	Eagle Theatre	2019
Gary	Ted Wioncek III	Eagle Theatre	2019
We're Gonna Die	Josh Sobel	Flying V Theatre	2019
Is He Dead?	David Furumoto	University of Wisconsin-Madison (UW Theatre)	2017
12th Night	David Furumoto	UW Theatre	2017
Stupid Fucking Bird	Patricia Boyette	UW Theatre	2016
Smart People	Chuck Smith	UW Theatre	2016
Gidion's Knot	Cristina Alicea	Forum and NexStop Theatres	2015
Into the Woods Jr.	James Gardiner	Adventure Theatre MTC	2015
THEATER - ASST. DESIGN	Assisted	Company	Year
Seven Brides for Seven Brothers	Heather Lockard	Broadway Sacramento at Music Circus	2018
Irving Berlin's Holiday Inn (Original	Costume Associate	The MUNY	2015
Design by Alejo Vietti)	Heather Lockard		
Apples from the Desert	Tim Mackabee	Theatre J	2012